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COUNTY

BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
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BERNALILLO
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BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO

CITY

ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE

ADDRESS

1037 DAKOTA SE

5741 OSUNA NE 1506
13004 MOUNTAIN VIEW NE
424 & 428 TENNESSEE
2309 ALGODONES NE
602 14TH SW

414 PINE SE

2421 ZENA LONA NE

605 SAN CLEMENTE NW
1613 CEDAR RIDGE NE
12337 EASTRIDGE NE
6066 STABAUGH RD
1037 DAKOTA SE

1318 6TH NW ST

5020 ELLISON NE

10331 HOTEL CIRCLE NE AVE
12216 EASTRIDGE NE
6507 KARLSON NE

3400 PROSPECT NE 200
13236 EXECUTIVE RIDGE NE
2817 BELAIR NE

2523 CALLEJON NE

701 PUFFIN NE

601 PAISANO NE 115
2805 CHRISTINE NE
3113 BAHAMA NE

13013 MONTGOMERY NE WAY
3400 PROSPECT NE 239
404 52ND SW ST

243 PENNSYLVANIA NE A-4
506 UTAH NE

12816 CLOUDVIEW NE
316 PENNSYLVANIA NE 3
11614 LOVE NE

528 SAN PABLO SE B
10331 HOTEL NE AVE
417 12TH NW ST

2412 CARLISLE NE

25 HOTEL CIR 286

7608 VERONA NW

12931 CENTRAL NE 90
704 GROVE NE

109 MYERS NE

8411 CHICO NE

5240 WYOMING NE E-20
9027 CLAREMONT NE
8428 RIVER NE

5504 CARMELITA NE
1115 COPPER NE

813 GIRARD SE

9000 ZUNI SE B26

246 TEXAS NE F

3111 JANE NE 287

1920 VASSAR NE 25

10of 4

1/4/2004
1/7/2004
1/10/2004
1/15/2004
1/26/2004
2/9/2004
2/24/2004
2/28/2004
3/18/2004
4/19/2004
4/20/2004
4/21/2004
4/22/2004
5/23/2004
5/24/2004
5/31/2004
6/8/2004
6/10/2004
6/12/2004
6/26/2004
7/3/2004
7/9/2004
7/12/2004
7/22/2004
7/24/2004
7/24/2004
7/29/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/18/2004
8/28/2004
9/11/2004
9/14/2004
9/23/2004
10/25/2004
11/7/2004
11/14/2004
11/20/2004
12/25/2004
12/29/2004
1/2/2005
1/5/2005
1/7/2005
1/28/2005
1/29/2005
3/22/2005
4/25/2005
4/29/2005
5/4/2005
5/11/2005
5/16/2005
6/29/2005
6/30/2005
7/13/2005

6/10/2016
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COUNTY
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
CHAVES
CHAVES
CHAVES
CHAVES
CIBOLA
CURRY
CURRY
CURRY
DONA ANA
DONA ANA

CITY
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
SANDIA PARK
TIJERAS
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
CUBERO
CLOVIS

CLOVIS

CLOVIS
CHAPARRAL
CHAPARRAL

ADDRESS

4200 SPANISH BIT NE J 307
8212 OTERO NE

1222 HEADINGLY NW

8212 ZUNI SE

3514 THAXTON SE

4229 MACKLAND NE

1420 JEWETT NE

10204 SAND SAGE DR

6210 INDIAN SCHOOL NE D116
916 DAKOTA SE

2709 NORTHWEST SAN ISIDRO
1028 SOUTHEAST ALVARADO
11609 NORTHEAST LA CUEVA
3859 NORTHEAST MONTGOMEI
8710 NORTHWEST 2ND STREET
8710 NORTHWEST 2ND STREET
700 NORTHEAST BEAR CANYO!
2918 NORTHEAST MONROE
609 NORTHEAST NOBLE

3845 NORTHEAST PIERMONT
10116 NORTHEAST COMANCHE
8201 NORTHEAST PICKARD
13305 NORTHEAST ORIENTE
608 SOUTHEAST VALENCIA
3859 NORTHEAST MONTGOMEI
126 NORTHEAST UTAH

4801 SOUTHEAST GIBSON # 20t
515 NORTHWEST KINELY

7401 NORTHEAST SAN PEDRO
1413 SOUTHWEST EL ORIENTE
1037 SOUTHWEST LOS PUENTE
312 NORTHEAST GENERAL MAI
5605 SOUTHEAST BELL AVENUI
6440 NORTHEAST PINE PARK P
8401 NORTHEAST PAN AMERIC
1701 SOUTHEAST LEAD

702 VISTA DEL PUEBLO

3409 NORTHWEST CORONA
557 TRAMWAY

11122 CLAREMONT

1212 ALVARADO

10419 SW VALTIERRA PLACE

4 GILBERT PLACE

27 1/2 KUHN RD

717 HENDRICKS E

300 LINDA VISTA W

612 SOUTH MICHIGAN

32 WEST MARTIN STREET 3104
170 PICACHO PEAR ROAD

624 AVE W

216 1MTHW ST

1718 FAIRWAY TERRACE

307 GALA WAY

302 COLES AVE
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7/22/2005
7/22/2005
8/5/2005
8/18/2005
8/24/2005
9/22/2005
9/28/2005
10/26/2005
11/8/2005
12/2/2005
2/22/2006
2/28/2006
3/6/2006
5/10/2006
7/7/2006
7/11/2006
7/27/2006
7/30/2006
8/4/2006
8/24/2006
9/21/2006
10/11/2006
11/27/2006
12/4/2006
5/8/2007
5/23/2007
6/29/2007
1/25/2008
4/28/2008
5/16/2008
6/4/2008
7/29/2008
7/29/2008
8/25/2008
11/20/2008
4/16/2010
4/16/2010
4/30/2010
5/1/2010
5/20/2010
6/26/2010
5/4/2016
11/25/2008
2/23/2005
3/2/2004
3/28/2004
1/15/2007
4/19/2008
5/19/2008
7/27/2004
12/9/2004
6/20/2008
4/13/2004
8/12/2004

6/10/2016
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COUNTY
DONA ANA
DONA ANA
DONA ANA
DONA ANA
EDDY

LEA

LEA

LEA

LEA
LINCOLN
OTERO
OTERO
OTERO
RIO ARRIBA
ROOSEVELT
ROOSEVELT
SAN JUAN
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SIERRA
SIERRA
SOCORRO
SUSSEX
TAOS
TORRANCE
TORRANCE
TORRANCE
TORRANCE
TORRANCE
TORRANCE
TORRANCE
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
UNION
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA

CITY
CHAPARRAL
CHAPARRAL
LAS CRUCES
LAS CRUCES
CARLSBAD
HOBBS
HOBBS
LOVINGTON
LOVINGTON
RUIDOSO
ALAMOGORDO
ALAMOGORDO
TULAROSA
LLAVES
PORTALES
PORTALES
FARMINGTON
BERNALILLO
BERNALILLO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
RIO RANCHO
EDGEWOOD
EDGEWOOD
EDGEWOOD
EDGEWOOD
SANTA FE
STANLEY

ADDRESS

725b BROADMOOR

329 PALOMA BLANCA

905 STULL DRIVE

3115 EL CAMINO REAL 113
1705 QUAY

306 EAST PALACE

1404 WEST SCHARBEUR

501 TYLER

110 NORTH EAST STREET

305 RACKET

72 DULCE

13 SAGE

30 WHITE MOUNTAIN ROAD
1721 COUNTY RD 41

137 MESSILLA PARK

42988A US 70 HIGHWAY

215 COUNTY ROAD 5569

1249 CAMINO DEL PUEBLO

907 CALLE LAGUNA

550 VANCOUVER SE RD

3424 19TH SE AVE

4515 ARROWHEAD RIDGE SE D
2608 THE AMERICAN NW RD
1385 SUNSET SE RD

6979 CLARK HILLS NE DR

938 SOUTHWEST SUNFLOWER
1861 SOUTHEAST CARINA COU
2001 NORTHEAST EUCALYPTUS
53 EVENING STAR LP

11 CALLE LINDA

138 STATE ROAD 344

64 ASPEN DRIVE

1721 PASEO DE PERALTA B
271 CALLE VICTORIO ST

TRUTH OR CONSE 710 CHARLES
TRUTH OR CONSE501 LUCKY STREET

SOCORRO

BULLOCK AVE 503

HARDYSTON TOW 82 SHADY LN 5

TAOS
ESTANCIA
ESTANCIA
ESTANCIA
ESTANCIA
ESTANCIA
MCINTOSH
MCINTOSH
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
BELEN
BELEN
BELEN

531 PASEO DEL PUEBLO NORT!I
503 LOVELACE W ST

700 WILLIAMS W ST

717 WALKER ROAD

306 LASSITER STREET

711 EAST JOSEPH STREET
1798 WEST 41 HIGHWAY 6
4 VALENCIA AVENUE

409 THIRD S ST

405 MAPLE S ST

415 CHESTNUT RD

310 MAIN STREET

723 CEDAR STREET

94 PAGEANT ST

546 GABALDON RD

911 WEST DELGADO
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8/12/2004
11/23/2004
4/24/2004
6/2/2004
6/26/2006
3/13/2008
4/1/2009
6/9/2004
12/23/2008
7/11/2013
5/13/2004
2/17/2005
7/12/2006
10/8/2004
5/4/2008
5/4/2008
8/20/2004
4/13/2004
1/29/2010
2/9/2004
2/17/2004
7/26/2004
9/23/2004
10/31/2005
12/16/2005
4/9/2006
7/7/2007
2/29/2008
6/24/2004
8/9/2004
4/28/2005
3/28/2006
1/4/2011
2/2/2005
8/2/2004
6/28/2007
3/9/2004
4/26/2005
5/24/2004
9/14/2005
10/5/2005
1/11/2006
4/27/2007
3/11/2008
5/16/2008
4/28/2009
1/1/2004
2/9/2005
5/16/2005
1/26/2006
3/16/2006
1/2/2004
4/29/2004
2/7/2007

6/10/2016



COUNTY

VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA

CITY
BELEN

LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
LOS LUNAS
PERALTA
PERALTA

ADDRESS

314 HORIZON VISTA

690 a MEADOWLAKE RD
06 BACA GRANDE ST

08 MANZANO RD

690 a MEADOWLAKE RD
1077 LAMB CT

19 ALGODONES RD

23 CALLE MEDIO

27 WHITEHOUSE RD

1057 CORTEZ STREET

20 EL CERRO ROAD

1725 SICHLER ROAD

22 CONSTANCIA ROAD

10 NORTHWEST EDEAL ROAD
428 EL CERRO LOOP

1150 FESTIVAL ROAD

14 ZAMORA LN

135 PERALTA BOULEVARD

40f4

National Clandestine Laboratory Register - New Mexico

6/2/2008
1/26/2004
2/18/2004
2/18/2004
2/18/2004

5/4/2004
5/25/2004
7/13/2004
9/17/2004
6/30/2007
1/18/2008
1/31/2008
2/11/2008
3/22/2008
6/19/2010

7/7/2010
7/24/2004
6/26/2008

6/10/2016



